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POST TIME 1755

Doncaster Entries & Weights

Saturday 15 September 2018

10F

Rating
87
82
74
66
108
104
77
86
113
110
114
35

90
86
107

5:55

Horse
AL KAASER (FR)
AL MONTHER
ASRAA MIN AL-TALQA
BIN AL REEH
GOUMOH
MEELAD (FR)
MUNAWWAR (FR)
PHARITZ FAHR
RAJEH (FR)
RIIM (FR)
RODESS DU LOUP
ZAYIN ACTIVIST
ABIYAH ATHBAH
ANFAAS
RAFEEF (FR)
SHOMOOS ATHBAH

President Of The UAE Cup (UK Arabian Derby) Group 1 PA
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Fillies & Mares 4lb

Trainer

Mr James Owen

Mr Philip Collington
Mr P J Hammersley
Mr P J Hammersley
M. F Rohaut (FR)

M. A De Mieulle (QA)
Mr Philip Collington
Ms B Deutrom

M. F Rohaut (FR)
Thomas Fourcy (FR)
Mr Charles Gourdain (FR)
Mr P J Hammersley
Mr P J Hammersley
Mr Philip Collington
Mr James Owen

Mr Philip Collington

Group PA

Weight  Entry No.

9.08 1
9.08 2
9.08 3
9.08 4
9.08 5
9.08 6
9.08 7
9.08 8
9.08 9
9.08 10
9.08 11
9.08 12
9.04 13
9.04 14
9.04 15
9.04 16

16




