

5:55

President Of The UAE Cup (UK Arabian Derby) Group 1 PA

Group PA

10 F

Fillies & Mares 4lb

Rating	Horse	Trainer	Jockey	Weight	Entry No.
87	AL KAASER (FR)	4 C Mr James Owen		9.08	1
82	AL MONTHER	4 G Mr Philip Collington		9.08	2
74	ASRAA MIN AL-TALQA	4 C Mr P J Hammersley		9.08	3
66	BIN AL REEH	4 C Mr P J Hammersley		9.08	4
108	GOUMOH	4 C M. F Rohaut (FR)		9.08	5
104	MEELAD (FR)	4 C M. A De Mieulle (QA)		9.08	6
77	MUNAWWAR (FR)	4 C Mr Philip Collington		9.08	7
86	PHARITZ FAHR	4 C Ms B Deutrom		9.08	8
113	RAJEH (FR)	4 C M. F Rohaut (FR)		9.08	9
110	RIJM (FR)	4 C Thomas Fourcy (FR)		9.08	10
114	RODESS DU LOUP	4 C Mr Charles Gourdain (FR)		9.08	11
35	ZAYIN ACTIVIST	4 G Mr P J Hammersley		9.08	12
	ABIYAH ATHBAH	4 F Mr P J Hammersley		9.04	13
90	ANFAAS	4 F Mr Philip Collington		9.04	14
86	RAFEEF (FR)	4 F Mr James Owen		9.04	15
107	SHOMOOS ATHBAH	4 F Mr Philip Collington		9.04	16